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Name

Martin Willcox
Richard Coey
Mary Margaret Meade
Ronald Simms
Joanne Foster
Stephen Patton
Damien Herity
Diane McKeag
Ciaran Hannon
Gerry McGuckin
Joe McAnearney
Gary Rea

Alistair Craig
Joelene Scott
Andrew Sands
Derek Patton
Catherine Miskelly
Rachel Tully
Janette Bailie
Graeme Gourlem
Lisa Corbett
Geraldine Eakins
Jeff Hull

Owen Fitzpatrick
Gemma Barr
Andrew Johnston
Graeme Farrington
Teresa Adams
Kirsty Meredith
Sonia Lennon
Rachael Steedman
Marc Kearny
Lee-Ann Canavan
Elaine Kelly

Laura Hardy
Robert Miskelly
Joe Quinn

Philp White
Richard Sweeney
Cathrina Kielty
Amanda Murray
Marea-Louise Martin
Tony Miller

Tracy morrow
Danielle Logan

Gender Club
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East Down AC
Ballydrain Harriers
North Belfast Harriers
Seapark AC

East Down AC

Jog Lisburn running club

Roxy’s Runners

Ballydrain Harriers

Dromore AC

Roxy Runners

Jog LIsburn running club

Crossgar Harriers
Marathon Club Ireland

Roxy’s Runners

Scrabo Striders
East Coast AC

East Down AC
East Down AC

Crossgar Harriers
Crossgar

Crossgar Harriers

Finish
0:40:11
0:41:41
0:42:13
0:43:17
0:48:06
0:48:22
0:51:10
0:51:18
0:51:26
0:51:31
0:51:42
0:52:13
0:52:50
0:53:03
0:54:20
0:55:08
0:56:24
0:56:35
0:57:12
0:58:11
0:58:31
0:59:03
0:59:34
0:59:46
1:01:01
1:01:50
1:02:15
1:02:37
1:03:24
1:03:36
1:03:39
1:03:47
1:04:24
1:05:22
1:07:51
1:08:27
1:08:28
1:09:03
1:09:11
1:09:27
1:10:00
1:11:02
1:11:54
1:16:46
1:16:46



